
Intriguing element of this cocktail is refreshing floral 
notes on the nose and the palette inspired from the 
Garden City of Bengaluru

Gin infused in Butterfly Tea, extract of 
Elderflower, Lime, Tonic and finished with 
Rosemary smoke

BENGALURU - THE GARDEN CITY

A concoction created to experience similar joy of 
having sweets which is origin from Kolkata, which is 
popular for own sweets across India and globe

Vodka, fresh Passionfruit puree, Basil, 
Vanilla extract and served with a dash 
of Prosecco

KOLKATA - CITY OF JOY

This cocktail depicts the lifestyle of Delhi’s whiskey 
drinking culture, where people love to have whiskey 
stiff way without diluting.

Jim Beam Whiskey, Martini Bianco, 
White Chocolate extract served on an 
ice block with Lemon zest spray

DELHI - DIL WALO KI

Cocktail inspired by busy life of Mumbai city where 
people developed unique foods to beat the heat and 
humidity

Patron, Tequila, Pink Guava Nectar, 
Agave Syrup, Homemade Chili Syrup, 
rimmed with Salt and Paprika

MUMBAI - CITY OF DREAMS $ 18

$ 18

$ 18

$ 18

Royal Khyber Signature Cocktails

Old Fashioned

Margarita

Mojito

Negroni

Whisky Sour

Classic Martini

VVodka Martini

Classics

MAKERS MARK, Grand Marnier, Fresh Lemon, Orange peel 
& Brown Sugar

Scooter

Grey Goose, Triple Sec & Lychee
Lychee Martini

Grey Goose, Grand Marnier, Mango pulp, Cardamom, Sour mix
Twisted MangoTini

Fresh Green Apple muddled, Grey Goose, Apple liqueur
AppleTini

Grey Goose, shot of fresh brewed Espresso, Amaretto, 
coffee liqueur Kahlua

Espresso Martini

New Age Martinis
$ 16

$ 16

$ 16

$ 18

$ 16

$ 16

$ 16

$ 18

$ 18

$ 16

$ 16

$ 16


